



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

4968
4876
INVOICE # 806614

TICKET NUMBER 49619
LOCATION Oakley KS
FOREMAN Jerry Y

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
12-9-15	7158	Meyers #1	24	14S	33W	Logan
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS			731	Cory D		
CITY			515	Rob S		
STATE			714			
ZIP CODE						

JOB TYPE surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 260 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 3/8 24#
 CASING DEPTH 260 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.8 SLURRY VOL 1.24 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'
 DISPLACEMENT 15 1/4 bbl DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting & rig upon WW 2 break circulation w/ 1st rig tree
hook up to truck and x 180 SKS com 3% 2C 2% gel wash up & displace
with 15 1/4 bbl & shut in. put 4 bbl to pit

Cement did
circulate

Thank you
Jerry & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0450	1	PUMP CHARGE	1500.00	1500.00
CE0007	30	MILEAGE	7.15	214.50
CE0711	8.46	ten mileage delivery (min)	660.00	660.00
CC5871	180 SKS	surface blend	23.00	4140.00
			Subtotal	6514.50
			-35% disc	2280.08
			Subtotal	4234.42
			SALES TAX	215.29
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4449.71

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

5026

4931
Invoice #806658

TICKET NUMBER 49622
LOCATION Oakley Ks
FOREMAN Jerry Y

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
12-19-15	7158	Meyers #1	24	145	33w	Logan
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS			731	Cory D		
CITY			466	Rob S		
STATE			714			
ZIP CODE						

JOB TYPE plug HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4532 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _____
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE 4 1/2 TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 13.8 SLURRY VOL 1.42 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting & rig up on W622 plug as ordered with 240 sks
Liteblend II 1/4 # Plo seal
50 sks @ 2175'
100 sks @ 1075'
50 sks @ 300'
10 sks @ 40' * 8 5/8 wooden plug
30 sks Rathole

Thank you
Jerry & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE 0451	1	PUMP CHARGE	1900 ⁰⁰	1900 ⁰⁰
CE 0002	30	MILEAGE	7 ¹⁵	2145 ⁰⁰
CE 7011	10.32	ton mileage delivery (min)	660 ⁰⁰	660 ⁰⁰
CC 5829	240 sks	Liteblend II	16 ⁰⁰	3840 ⁰⁰
CC 6075	60 #	Plo seal	2 ⁰⁰	120 ⁰⁰
CP 8228	1	8 5/8 wooden plug	165 ⁰⁰	165 ⁰⁰
CC 5326	100 #	salt	NC	NC
			Subtotal	6899 ⁵⁰
			-35%	2414 ⁸³
			Subtotal	4484 ⁶⁸
			SALES TAX	214 ⁵⁰
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4699 ¹⁸

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Loumi TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form